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EHC Olten

1 : 4

Metallurg
Magnitogorsk (Russia)

0:1 | 0:2 | 1:1

National League B
National League B Freundschaft
Freitag, 06.08.2010 19:30
20116115000117

Spielort
Kleinholz Olten
1673 Zuschauer

Schiedsrichter
Stefan Eichmann (8)

Linienrichter
Marc Huggenberger (84)
Peter Küng (7)

Spielverlauf
Tor  Strafe  Torhüter-Wechsel  Kein Tor

EHC Olten Metallurg  Magnitogorsk (Russia)

1. Drittel

10:10 Birjukow Jewgeni  (2 Min / Beinstellen)

11:08 Warlamow Jewgeni  (2 Min / Crosscheck)

Marcon Bruno  (2 Min / Behinderung) 13:58

15:31
PP1 / 0:1 - Seluyanov Alexander 
Malenkich Wladimir , Kwascha Oleg

18:36 Platonov Denis  (2 Min / Behinderung)

2. Drittel

31:39
EQ,GWG / 0:2 - Abdullin Denis 
Fedorov Fedor

33:20
EQ / 0:3 - Chistov Stanislav 
Platonov Denis , Kaigorodov Alexei

3. Drittel

Schnyder Simon  (2 Min / Beinstellen) 40:53

46:13
EQ / 0:4 - Mamin Maxim 
Golubnichii Vitali , Glowatskiy Anton

EQ / 1:4 - Schnyder Simon 
Della Rossa Patric , Bloch Patrik

47:08

germyn carsen  (2 Min / Übertriebene Härte) 58:06



Swiss Ice Hockey Federation, Flughofstrasse 50, CH-8152 Glattbrugg 2

Team-Lineups
Captain  1. Torhüter

EHC Olten Metallurg  Magnitogorsk (Russia)

Goalie Goalie

1 - Leimbacher Urban (1st)
30 - Kropf Thomas

30 - Voloshin Dmitry (1st, E)
73 - Proskuryakov Ilya (E)

Verteidiger links Verteidiger rechts Verteidiger links Verteidiger rechts

27 - Bloch Patrik
8 - Schnyder Simon
15 - Meister Remo
3 - Stapfer Serge

91 - Pargätzi Romano

Stürmer Mitte Stürmer Mitte

10 - Krebs Pascal
41 - Marcon Bruno
19 - Annen Pascal

Stürmer Links Stürmer Rechts Stürmer Links Stürmer Rechts

83 - Aeschlimann Cyrill
12 - Della Rossa Patric (C)
72 - Schwarzenbach Diego

37 - Hirt Remo
67 - Maurer David
32 - Wüst Philipp
9 - Wüthrich Martin

Andere
18 - germyn carsen (E)26 - sertich marty (E)55 - lüthi dominic71 - vogt 
marco89 - blumenthal mirco

Andere
5 - Ibragimov Rinat (E)7 - Niskala Janne (E)8 - Mamin Maxim10 - 
Kwascha Oleg (E)19 - Golubnichii Vitali (E)23 - Chistov Stanislav (E)24 -
Malenkich Wladimir (E)28 - Glowatskiy Anton (E)29 - Khlystov Denis 
(E)36 - Warlamow Jewgeni (E)37 - Buchanko Anton (E)39 - Platonov 
Denis (C, E)40 - Seluyanov Alexander (E)47 - Kontiola Petri (E)48 - 
Birjukow Jewgeni (E)50 - Aaltonen Juhamatti (E)55 - Kaigorodov Alexei
(E)70 - Khabarov Yaroslav (E)81 - Fedorov Fedor (E)88 - Abdullin Denis
(E)

Head Coach
Dan Ratushny

Head Coach
Kari Heikkilä

Absenzen
Abwesend, Verletzt

Absenzen
Abwesend, Verletzt
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 Player Stats 2010/2011
EHC Olten - Metallurg  Magnitogorsk (Russia), Freitag, 06.08.2010 19:30, Kleinholz Olten, 
20116115000117, National League B (28.01.2016 09:31)

No Spieler Pos G A A1 A2 PTS PIM Total
3 Stapfer Serge Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Schnyder Simon Verteidiger 1 0 0 0 1 2
9 Wüthrich Martin Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Krebs Pascal Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Della Rossa Patric Stürmer 0 1 1 0 1 0
15 Meister Remo Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 germyn carsen Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 2
19 Annen Pascal Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 sertich marty Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 Bloch Patrik Verteidiger 0 1 0 1 1 0
32 Wüst Philipp Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 Hirt Remo Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 Marcon Bruno Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 2
55 lüthi dominic Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 0
67 Maurer David Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0
71 vogt marco Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0
72 Schwarzenbach Diego Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0
83 Aeschlimann Cyrill Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 0
89 blumenthal mirco Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 0
91 Pargätzi Romano Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 1 2 1 1 3 6

23.05.2020 22:07
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 Goalie Stats 2010/2011
EHC Olten - Metallurg  Magnitogorsk (Russia), Freitag, 06.08.2010 19:30, Kleinholz Olten, 
20116115000117, National League B (28.01.2016 09:31)

No Spieler GA SVS SA SVS% MIP GAA PIM
1 Leimbacher Urban 4 0 0 - 60:00 4 0
30 Kropf Thomas 0 0 0 - 00:00 - 0
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Swiss Ice Hockey Federation, Flughofstrasse 50, CH-8152 Glattbrugg 1

 Player Stats 2010/2011
EHC Olten - Metallurg  Magnitogorsk (Russia), Freitag, 06.08.2010 19:30, Kleinholz Olten, 
20116115000117, National League B (28.01.2016 09:31)

No Spieler Pos G A A1 A2 PTS PIM Total
5 Ibragimov Rinat Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Niskala Janne Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Mamin Maxim Stürmer 1 0 0 0 1 0
10 Kwascha Oleg Stürmer 0 1 0 1 1 0
19 Golubnichii Vitali Stürmer 0 1 1 0 1 0
23 Chistov Stanislav Stürmer 1 0 0 0 1 0
24 Malenkich Wladimir Stürmer 0 1 1 0 1 0
28 Glowatskiy Anton Stürmer 0 1 0 1 1 0
29 Khlystov Denis Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 Warlamow Jewgeni Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 2
37 Buchanko Anton Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 Platonov Denis Stürmer 0 1 1 0 1 2
40 Seluyanov Alexander Stürmer 1 0 0 0 1 0
47 Kontiola Petri Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 Birjukow Jewgeni Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 2
50 Aaltonen Juhamatti Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0
55 Kaigorodov Alexei Stürmer 0 1 0 1 1 0
70 Khabarov Yaroslav Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 0
81 Fedorov Fedor Stürmer 0 1 1 0 1 0
88 Abdullin Denis Stürmer 1 0 0 0 1 0

Total 4 7 4 3 11 6

23.05.2020 22:07



Swiss Ice Hockey Federation, Flughofstrasse 50, CH-8152 Glattbrugg 1

 Goalie Stats 2010/2011
EHC Olten - Metallurg  Magnitogorsk (Russia), Freitag, 06.08.2010 19:30, Kleinholz Olten, 
20116115000117, National League B (28.01.2016 09:31)

No Spieler GA SVS SA SVS% MIP GAA PIM
30 Voloshin Dmitry 1 0 0 - 60:00 1 0
73 Proskuryakov Ilya 0 0 0 - 00:00 - 0

23.05.2020 22:07



Swiss Ice Hockey Federation, Flughofstrasse 50, CH-8152 Glattbrugg 1

 Team Stats 2010/2011
EHC Olten - Metallurg  Magnitogorsk (Russia), Freitag, 06.08.2010 19:30, Kleinholz Olten, 
20116115000117, National League B (28.01.2016 09:31)

Stats EHC Olten Metallurg  Magnitogorsk (Russia)
PIM Total 6 6
PIM 1P 2 6
PIM 2P 0 0
PIM 3P 4 0
PPT 04:58 05:27
PKT 05:27 04:58
PP OP 3 3
PPG 0 1
PP% 0.00 33.33
PP GA 0 0
PK SI 3 3
PK GA 1 0
SHG 0 0
PK% 66.67 100.00
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